
October 13, 2022

Race Date Heart of Lake XC Championship

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior Varsity Girls

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Cora Grismer Perham6024 21:07.71   1 10 4:14/K
Lauryn Rustad Perham6040 21:15.62   2 12 4:15/K
Mia Lung Perham6028 21:21.43   3 11 4:16/K
Addison Dilly Perham6018 21:52.94   4 9 4:23/K
Avalee Brown Perham6014 22:46.95   5 9 4:33/K
Aurora Schumacher Perham6042 23:00.56   6 9 4:36/K
Chayla Sweere Perham6047 23:19.77   7 9 4:40/K
Olivia Rosenthal Perham6038 23:21.4(> 7)   8 12 4:40/K
Lola Strong Perham6045 23:29.2(> 7)   9 11 4:42/K
Taylor Toedter Perham6049 23:47.5(> 7)  10 9 4:46/K
Stella Strong Perham6046 24:01.2(> 7)  11 11 4:48/K
Sierra Valentine Breckenridge/Wahpeton4886 24:02.08  12 12 4:48/K
Jillian Bain Perham6012 24:48.4(> 7)  13 9 4:58/K
Emiley Lindblad Breckenridge/Wahpeton4882 25:21.99  14 10 5:04/K
Adison Wientjes Perham6052 25:28.2(> 7)  15 10 5:06/K
Kaitlyn Sautter Perham6041 25:41.1(> 7)  16 11 5:08/K
Abigail Detloff Perham6017 26:20.0(> 7)  17 11 5:16/K
Sierra Cloud-Umberger Perham6016 26:21.9(> 7)  18 9 5:16/K
Katelyn Giesinger Perham6022 26:35.0(> 7)  19 11 5:19/K
Eagan Hastings Hawley4947 27:12.5(< 5)  20 5:27/K
Lacy Mycke Perham6032 27:27.6(> 7)  21 9 5:30/K
Clodarl Seeman Perham6043 27:34.5(> 7)  22 9 5:31/K
Lilly Beyer Breckenridge/Wahpeton4873 29:30.210  23 12 5:54/K
Kara Kostohryz Perham6027 29:57.1(> 7)  24 9 5:59/K
Lainey Mammenga Breckenridge/Wahpeton4883 30:37.611  25 11 6:08/K
Briar Maudal Breckenridge/Wahpeton4884 30:39.312  26 12 6:08/K
Dacotah McDonald Perham6029 34:03.5(> 7)  27 10 6:49/K
Finley Poole Perham6036 34:18.6(> 7)  28 9 6:52/K
Lilly Wunderlich Perham6053 36:13.0(> 7)  29 10 7:15/K
Jenna Seibold Breckenridge/Wahpeton4885 36:20.913  30 11 7:16/K
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October 13, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Heart of Lake XC Championship

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     1
   15

Team - Perham

21:40.9Average Time:Team Score (places):

6024     1 21:07.71 21:07.7    1 10 0:00.0Cora Grismer
6040     2 21:15.63 42:23.3    2 12 0:07.9Lauryn Rustad
6028     3 21:21.46 1:03:44.7    3 11 0:13.7Mia Lung
6018     4 21:52.910 1:25:37.6    4 9 0:45.2Addison Dilly
6014     5 22:46.915 1:48:24.5    5 9 1:39.2Avalee Brown
6042 (6) 23:00.5(21) 2:11:25.0    6 9 1:52.8Aurora Schumacher
6047 (7) 23:19.7(28) 2:34:44.7    7 9 2:12.0Chayla Sweere
6038 More Than  7 23:21.4 2:58:06.1    8 12 2:13.7Olivia Rosenthal
6045 More Than  7 23:29.2 3:21:35.3    9 11 2:21.5Lola Strong
6049 More Than  7 23:47.5 3:45:22.8   10 9 2:39.8Taylor Toedter
6046 More Than  7 24:01.2 4:09:24.0   11 11 2:53.5Stella Strong
6012 More Than  7 24:48.4 4:34:12.4   12 9 3:40.7Jillian Bain
6052 More Than  7 25:28.2 4:59:40.6   13 10 4:20.5Adison Wientjes
6041 More Than  7 25:41.1 5:25:21.7   14 11 4:33.4Kaitlyn Sautter
6017 More Than  7 26:20.0 5:51:41.7   15 11 5:12.3Abigail Detloff
6016 More Than  7 26:21.9 6:18:03.6   16 9 5:14.2Sierra Cloud-Umberger
6022 More Than  7 26:35.0 6:44:38.6   17 11 5:27.3Katelyn Giesinger
6032 More Than  7 27:27.6 7:12:06.2   18 9 6:19.9Lacy Mycke
6043 More Than  7 27:34.5 7:39:40.7   19 9 6:26.8Clodarl Seeman
6027 More Than  7 29:57.1 8:09:37.8   20 9 8:49.4Kara Kostohryz
6029 More Than  7 34:03.5 8:43:41.3   21 10 12:55.8Dacotah McDonald
6036 More Than  7 34:18.6 9:17:59.9   22 9 13:10.9Finley Poole
6053 More Than  7 36:13.0 9:54:12.9   23 10 15:05.3Lilly Wunderlich

Finish Position -     2
   50

Team - Breckenridge/Wahpeton

28:02.2Average Time:Team Score (places):

4886     8 24:02.08 24:02.0    1 12 0:00.0Sierra Valentine
4882     9 25:21.917 49:23.9    2 10 1:19.9Emiley Lindblad
4873    10 29:30.227 1:18:54.1    3 12 5:28.2Lilly Beyer
4883    11 30:37.638 1:49:31.7    4 11 6:35.6Lainey Mammenga
4884    12 30:39.350 2:20:11.0    5 12 6:37.3Briar Maudal
4885 (13) 36:20.9(63) 2:56:31.9    6 11 12:18.9Jenna Seibold

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Hawley
Average Time:Team Score (places):

4947 Less Than  5 27:12.5 27:12.5    1 0:00.0Eagan Hastings
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